02/06/2023, 10:25

VANWEB1801 ' ®Paid ' © unfulfilled
1 June 2023 at 22:37 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £50.00 x 1
(0110217)

SKU: 0110217

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited 1 minute ago
SL

VL

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to JOHN MCMAHON

(montilofarm@gmail.com).

£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.

A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 5145 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #CYMO0Z87XL was generated for this order.

JOHN MCMAHON placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #31791696150721).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4983188553921

£50.00

£50.00

£6.00
£11.20
£67.20
£67.20

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1801 - Shopify

Customer

JOHN MCMAHON

2 orders

Contact information

montilofarm@gmail.com

Shipping address

JOHN MCMAHON
montilo farm, montilo lane
harborough magna

rugby

CV23 OHE

United Kingdom
+447813004626

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/5271560978625
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders?customer_id=5271560978625

