VANWEB1801 Paid Unfulfilled

1 June 2023 at 22:37 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×
(01102	AN Oxygen Sensor 17) 0110217	£50.00 × 1	£50.00	JOHN MCMAHON 2 orders	5 P.
Paid Subtotal	1 item		£50.00	Contact information montilofarm@gmail.com	Edit
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£6.00	Shipping address	Edit
Tax Total	GB VAT 20%		£11.20 £ 67.20	JOHN MCMAHON montilo farm, montilo lane	
Paid by customer		£67.20	harborough magna rugby		
				CV23 0HE United Kingdom +447813004626	

Timeline

Today

VL

Vandagraph Limited 1 minute ago

Yesterday	
Order confirmation email was sent to JOHN MCMAHON (montilofarm@gmail.com).	22:37
£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.	22:37
A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 5145 via Shop Pay.	22:37
Confirmation #CYM0Z87XL was generated for this order.	22:37
JOHN MCMAHON placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31791696150721)	22:37

Billing address

Same as shipping address